

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****Order Sheet****TAXC No. 103 of 2024**

JOINT COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX, **versus** SOUTH EASTERN
COALFIELDS LTD.,

15/10/2024	Mr. Amit Chaudhari, Advocate along with Mr. Vijay Chawla, learned counsel for the appellant. List this case along with TAXC No.61 of 2024. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
Ravi Mandavi	